
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
April to August 2019 
 
 

Please note the following planned changes to the published schedules:  
 
College Exams (Sports Hall) – from Monday 13 May to Friday 28 June the Sports Hall 
will be in use for DC exams. There will be no Club Night or No Strings Badminton.  
A Tennis Court will be reserved for Badminton players at these times. 
 

Swimming Pool 
 
Date Revised Opening Time 
Thursday 16 May  6:00pm 
Thursday 23 May 6:30pm 
3 June to 5 July Details to follow 

 
Full details of all programme changes may be viewed on the website timetables. 

 
Yoga on 8 & 15 May and 26 June moves to the Club Room at the 
amended time of 6:45-8pm. 
 
Sat 25 May to Sun 2 June – DC Half Term. 
Sat 6 July to Sun 1 September – DC Summer Holiday 
Holiday opening schedules to follow in due course. 
 
Founder’s Day (Sat 29 June) – The club may remain open until 5pm this year, 
instead of the usual 12 noon closure. To be confirmed. 
Mon 6 & 27 May, & Mon 26 Aug – Sports Club Closed for Public Holidays 
 
The Sports Club Team 


